5C Girls Round Robin

Wins Losses
Delano Black
Foley
Pequot Lakes
Watertown Red
Delano Black Vs Foley
Pequot Lakes VS Watertown Red
Delano Black Vs Pequot Lakes
Foley Vs Watertown Red
Delano Black Vs Watertown Red
Foley Vs Pequot Lakes
Tie breakers: 1. Head-to-head (if only 2 teams tie)

3. Total points allowed

Pt Diff

Time
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4. coin flip

Court
AES 2

AES 3

AES 2

AES 3

AES 2

AES 3

Sunday, February 18
AHS = High School
AES = Elementary

2. Point differential (max 15 per game)



